Article - I 

Smti Bina Pani Natti, while functioning as EDBPN 
Mohonpur EDBO accepted sum of Rs. 300.00 on 
13.9.94., Rs. 500.00 on 5.10.94, Rs. 500.00 on 
4.11.94, Rs. 700.00 on 6.12.94, Rs. 500.00 on 
6.1.95, 	Rs. 	800.00 	on 	3.2.95 	Total 	Rs. 
3300.0O(Rs. three thousand three hundred). 
And the pass book of the Nohanpur SB A/c No. 
98578 from the depositor of said SE A/c Smti 
Bijoya Rani Das for depositing the above noted 
amount on above dates for R.s.3,300/- standing 
open at the said EDBO. Smti Bina Pani Nath, 
EDBPM entered the said deposit in the pass book